

**STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP**

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL	
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burden hours per response:	0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>Isom Robert D Jr</u>			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>American Airlines Group Inc. [ AAL ]</u>			5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) <u>EVP/Chief Operating Officer</u>		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) <u>05/01/2015</u>			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person		
<u>4333 AMON CARTER BLVD.</u>			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)					
(Street)	<u>FORT WORTH TX 76155</u>							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

**Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price			
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		26,620 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.84	650,435	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		25,009 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.84	675,444	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		25,001 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.84	700,445	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		25,000 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.84	725,445	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		25,000 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.14	750,445	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		25,000 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.14	775,445	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		25,000 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.14	800,445	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		M		20,714 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$8.14	821,159	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		3,419 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.32	817,740	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		4,123 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.36	813,617	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		4,124 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.35	809,493	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		4,127 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.31	805,366	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		4,495 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.17	800,871	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		4,503 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.1	796,368	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		4,503 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.09	791,865	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		D		4,793 <sup>(2)</sup>	D	\$49.1	787,072	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		7,256 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.32	779,816	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		8,600 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.09	771,216	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		8,603 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.17	762,613	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		8,603 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.1	754,010	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		8,757 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.31	745,253	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		8,758 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.36	736,495	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		8,758 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.35	727,737	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		F		9,157 <sup>(3)</sup>	D	\$49.1	718,580	D	
Common Stock	05/01/2015		S		94,765	D	\$49.18 <sup>(4)</sup>	623,815	D	

**Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)**

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
--	--	--------------------------------------	--	--------------------------------	--	--	---	--	--	---	--

